
CATEGORY 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

Solo - Male 9 15 14 12 17 16 9

Solo - Female 4 3 9 5 11 8 4

Relay - Male 7 7 9 4 4 8 8

Relay - Female 1 4 3 5 5 6 8

Relay - Mixed 2 7 10 11 10 10 6

Team - Male 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Team - Female 1 0 0 0 2 3 1

Team - Mixed 1 0 0 3 4 6 4

Entries: 25 36 45 40 53 58 42

Total Competitors: 47 70 87 81 99 129 96

CATEGORY 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Solo - Male 14 11 18 15 5 8

Solo - Female 3 4 8 6 5 1

Relay - Male 7 7 7 7 4 5

Relay - Female 7 4 5 6 4 1

Relay - Mixed 7 10 8 5 8 6

Team - Male 3 1 2 2 1 0

Team - Female 0 1 3 2 1 0

Team - Mixed 3 4 6 5 6 3

Entries: 44 42 57 48 34 24

Total Competitors: 95 99 115 98 98 67

Jericho Oceanman - Race Entry Statistics



Solo Male Category

Place Name Cumulative Race Time Splits

0:26:48.8 Swim

1 Bob Woodman 0:57:12.9 Paddle 0:30:24.1

1:25:48.1 Run 0:28:35.2

1:56:47.6 SUP 0:30:59.5

0:29:57.6 Swim

2 Gareth Tudor-Jones 1:00:10.9 Paddle 0:30:13.3

1:30:39.0 Run 0:30:28.1

1:57:44.1 SUP 0:27:05.1

0:38:22.8 Swim

3 Michael Clarke 1:22:32.2 Paddle 0:44:09.4

1:57:51.4 Run 0:35:19.2

2:25:40.3 SUP 0:27:48.9

0:38:52.2 Swim

4 Sam Goheen 1:21:06.1 Paddle 0:42:13.9

2:03:59.6 Run 0:42:53.5

2:45:16.6 SUP 0:41:17.0

0:44:05.0 Swim

5 Flip Flop Scott 1:23:56.0 Paddle 0:39:51.0

2:07:32.0 Run 0:43:36.0

2:48:25.0 SUP 0:40:53.0

0:39:35.7 Swim

6 Gary Cleven 1:28:50.9 Paddle 0:49:15.2

2:17:25.0 Run 0:48:34.1

3:11:04.7 SUP 0:53:39.7

0:44:52.3 Swim

7 Claude Cartelier 1:49:35.6 Paddle 1:04:43.3

2:42:56.9 Run 0:53:21.3

3:17:54.0 SUP 0:34:57.1

0:51:57.6 Swim

8 Tyler Jones 2:04:31.8 Paddle 1:12:34.2

2:54:08.9 Run 0:49:37.1

3:53:56.3 SUP 0:59:47.4

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results



Solo Female Category

Place Name Cumulative Race Time Splits

0:51:59.9 Swim

1 Nikki Gregg 1:44:19.7 Paddle 0:52:19.8

2:30:00.3 Run 0:45:40.6

2:59:25.6 SUP 0:29:25.3

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results



Male Relay Category

Place Team Name
Cumulative Race 

Time Splits

1 Dustin Hersee 0:21:37.2 Swim 

1 Maui Jim Men 2 Ian Mackenzie 0:51:04.4 Paddle 0:29:27.2

3 Sean Chester 1:14:13.1 Run 0:23:08.7

4 Kelvin Humenny 1:36:49.2 SUP 0:22:36.1

1 Robert Johnson 0:25:20.7 Swim 

2 Team Aquatics Men 2 Shane Martin 0:54:18.5 Paddle 0:28:57.8

3 Hassan Lotfi-Pour 1:20:41.9 Run 0:26:23.4

4 Mike Darbyshire 1:43:15.7 SUP 0:22:33.8

1 Bob Woodman 0:26:48.8 Swim 

3 RCS 2 Chris Dobrovolny 0:59:24.3 Paddle 0:32:35.5

3 Stu McMaster 1:29:56.0 Run 0:30:31.7

4 Stu McMaster 1:58:02.5 SUP 0:28:06.5

1 Stuart Scott 0:29:43.2 Swim 

4 Team Lazy Phatso 2 Eric Fattah 1:15:57.2 Paddle 0:46:14.0

3 Eric Fattah 1:48:11.6 Run 0:32:14.4

4 Peter Scott 2:22:41.6 SUP 0:34:30.0

1 Gary Logan 0:31:58.2 Swim 

5 In the Nook of Time 2 Richard Horsfall 1:27:58.8 Paddle 0:56:00.6

3 Don 2:01:37.0 Run 0:33:38.2

4 Brad Roark 2:29:44.3 SUP 0:28:07.3

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results

Individual Team Members
(1 Swim / 2 Paddle / 3 Run / 4 SUP)



Female Relay Category

Place Team Name
Cumulative Race 

Time Splits

1 Shannon Bell 0:23:15.9 Swim

1 Maui Jim Women 2 Cheryl Skribe 0:59:32.7 Paddle 0:36:16.8

3 Josie Riebe 1:30:55.5 Run 0:31:22.8

4 Lina Augaitus 1:53:57.1 SUP 0:23:01.6

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results

Individual Team Members
(1 Swim / 2 Paddle / 3 Run / 4 SUP)



Mixed Relay Category

Place Team Name
Cumulative Race 

Time Splits

1 Colin Simmons 0:23:19.5 Swim 

1 Team Starboard 2 Ken Stanick 0:52:28.8 Paddle 0:29:09.3

3 Alana Dyck 1:22:11.0 Run 0:29:42.2

4 Dave Jianu 1:43:30.1 SUP 0:21:19.1

1 James Thesiger 0:21:53.5 Swim 

2 Team Warren 2 Warren Bruce 0:52:59.4 Paddle 0:31:05.9

3 Caroline Daubery 1:23:22.3 Run 0:30:22.9

4 Ian Green 1:50:46.5 SUP 0:27:24.2

1 Nicole Fournier 0:29:12.3 Swim 

3 The Bakehouse Crew 2 Sacha Levandusky 1:05:01.6 Paddle 0:35:49.3

3 Sally Stelling 1:35:16.7 Run 0:30:15.1

4 James Thesiger 2:00:44.9 SUP 0:25:28.2

1 Amielle Lake 0:31:42.9 Swim 

4 Team Shauna 2 Dion Maxwell 1:02:31.2 Paddle 0:30:48.3

3 Shauna Magowan 1:36:04.9 Run 0:33:33.7

4 Sheila Soveirgn 2:05:39.1 SUP 0:29:34.2

1 Angela Saunders 0:37:02.2 Swim 

5 Team WMDT 2 Mark Whorral 1:15:01.5 Paddle 0:37:59.3

3 Doug Robertson 1:52:32.6 Run 0:37:31.1

4 Tim Quarles 2:17:45.4 SUP 0:25:12.8

1 Renee Smith-Valade 0:37:41.7 Swim 

6 Green Hornets 2 Deb Nielsen 1:37:01.6 Paddle 0:59:19.9

3 Beverli Barnes 2:11:49.9 Run 0:34:48.3

4 Don Bull 2:48:55.4 SUP 0:37:05.5

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results

Individual Team Members
(1 Swim / 2 Paddle / 3 Run / 4 SUP)



Mixed Team Category

Place Team Name
Cumulative Race 

Time Splits

1 Conor Doherty / Robynne Shannon 0:24:47.8 Swim 

1 Triathlon Canada 2 Alan Carlson 0:56:26.1 Paddle 0:31:38.3

3 Rowan Doherty 1:21:38.6 Run 0:25:12.5

4 Corey Lotnik 1:46:17.7 SUP 0:24:39.1

1 Michelle Biggar / Rob Grant 0:48:51.6 Swim 

2 Biggar Grant 2 Michelle Biggar / Rob Grant 1:44:27.6 Paddle 0:55:36.0

3 Josie Grant 2:23:48.1 Run 0:39:20.5

4 Nick Biggar 2:55:57.6 SUP 0:32:09.5

1 Ben Staggs 0:39:25.4 Swim 

3 Team Momentum 2 Leslie Witol / Ben Strong 1:44:47.1 Paddle 1:05:21.7

3 Joey Sherren 2:26:14.6 Run 0:41:27.5

4 Christy Armstrong / Ben Staggs 3:08:23.6 SUP 0:42:09.0

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results

Individual Team Members
(1 Swim / 2 Paddle / 3 Run / 4 SUP)



Place Team # Team Name Total Time Category Difference

1 78 Maui Jim Men 1:36:49.2 Relay - Male -

2 80 Team Aquatics Men 1:43:15.7 Relay - Male +6:26.5

3 76 Team Starboard 1:43:30.1 Relay - Mixed +6:40.9

4 21 Triathlon Canada 1:46:17.7 Team - Mixed +9:28.5

5 75 Team Warren 1:50:46.5 Relay - Mixed +13:57.3

6 72 Maui Jim Women 1:53:57.1 Relay - Female +17:07.9

7 43 Bob Woodman 1:56:47.6 Solo - Male +19:58.4

8 42 Gareth Tudor-Jones 1:57:44.1 Solo - Male +20:54.9

9 74 RCS 1:58:02.5 Relay - Male +21:13.3

10 70 The Bakehouse Crew 2:00:44.9 Relay - Mixed +23:55.7

11 81 Team Shauna 2:05:39.1 Relay - Mixed +28:49.9

12 77 Team WMDT 2:17:45.4 Relay - Mixed +40:56.2

13 79 Team Lazy Phatso 2:22:41.6 Relay - Male +45:52.4

14 44 Michael Clarke 2:25:40.3 Solo - Male +48:51.1

15 71 In The Nook Of Time 2:29:44.3 Relay - Male +52:55.1

16 46 Sam Goheen 2:45:16.6 Solo - Male +1:08:27.4

17 48 Flip Flop Scott 2:48:25.0 Solo - Male +1:11:35.8

18 73 Green Hornets 2:48:55.4 Relay - Mixed +1:12:06.2

19 22 Biggar Grant 2:55:57.6 Team - Mixed +1:19:08.4

20 55 Nikki Gregg 2:59:25.6 Solo - Female +1:22:36.4

21 20 Team Momentum 3:08:23.6 Team - Mixed +1:31:34.4

22 40 Gary Cleven 3:11:04.7 Solo - Male +1:34:15.5

23 45 Claude Cartelier 3:17:54.0 Solo - Male +1:41:04.8

24 41 Tyler Jones 3:53:56.3 Solo - Male +2:17:07.1

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results (Overall)



Team # Name Time Event Difference

1 78 Dustin Hersee 0:21:37.2 Swim -

2 75 James Thesiger 0:21:53.5 Swim 0:00:16.3

3 72 Shannon Bell 0:23:15.9 Swim 0:01:38.7

4 76 Colin Simmons 0:23:19.5 Swim 0:01:42.3

5 21 Conor Doherty / Robynne Shannon 0:24:47.8 Swim 0:03:10.6

6 80 Robert Johnson 0:25:20.7 Swim 0:03:43.5

7 43 Bob Woodman 0:26:48.8 Swim 0:05:11.6

8 74 Bob Woodman 0:26:48.8 Swim 0:05:11.6

9 70 Nicole Fournier 0:29:12.3 Swim 0:07:35.1

10 79 Stuart Scott 0:29:43.2 Swim 0:08:06.0

11 42 Gareth Tudor-Jones 0:29:57.6 Swim 0:08:20.4

12 81 Amielle Lake 0:31:42.9 Swim 0:10:05.7

13 71 Gary Logan 0:31:58.2 Swim 0:10:21.0

14 77 Angela Saunders 0:37:02.2 Swim 0:15:25.0

15 73 Renee Smith-Valade 0:37:41.7 Swim 0:16:04.5

16 44 Michael Clarke 0:38:22.8 Swim 0:16:45.6

17 46 Sam Goheen 0:38:52.2 Swim 0:17:15.0

18 20 Ben Staggs 0:39:25.4 Swim 0:17:48.2

19 40 Gary Cleven 0:39:35.7 Swim 0:17:58.5

20 48 Flip Flop Scott 0:44:05.0 Swim 0:22:27.8

21 45 Claude Cartelier 0:44:52.3 Swim 0:23:15.1

22 22 Michelle Biggar / Rob Grant 0:48:51.6 Swim 0:27:14.4

23 41 Tyler Jones 0:51:57.6 Swim 0:30:20.4

24 55 Nikki Gregg 0:51:59.9 Swim 0:30:22.7

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results (Split Times)



Team # Name Time Event Difference

1 80 Shane Martin 0:28:57.8 Paddle -

2 76 Ken Stanick 0:29:09.3 Paddle 0:00:11.5

3 78 Ian Mackenzie 0:29:27.2 Paddle 0:00:29.4

4 42 Gareth Tudor-Jones 0:30:13.3 Paddle 0:01:15.5

5 43 Bob Woodman 0:30:24.1 Paddle 0:01:26.3

6 81 Dion Maxwell 0:30:48.3 Paddle 0:01:50.5

7 75 Warren Bruce 0:31:05.9 Paddle 0:02:08.1

8 21 Alan Carlson 0:31:38.3 Paddle 0:02:40.5

9 74 Chris Dobrovolny 0:32:35.5 Paddle 0:03:37.7

10 70 Sacha Levandusky 0:35:49.3 Paddle 0:06:51.5

11 72 Cheryl Skribe 0:36:16.8 Paddle 0:07:19.0

12 77 Mark Whorral 0:37:59.3 Paddle 0:09:01.5

13 48 Flip Flop Scott 0:39:51.0 Paddle 0:10:53.2

14 46 Sam Goheen 0:42:13.9 Paddle 0:13:16.1

15 44 Michael Clarke 0:44:09.4 Paddle 0:15:11.6

16 79 Eric Fattah 0:46:14.0 Paddle 0:17:16.2

17 40 Gary Cleven 0:49:15.2 Paddle 0:20:17.4

18 55 Nikki Gregg 0:52:19.8 Paddle 0:23:22.0

19 22 Michelle Biggar / Rob Grant 0:55:36.0 Paddle 0:26:38.2

20 71 Richard Horsfall 0:56:00.6 Paddle 0:27:02.8

21 73 Deb Neilsen 0:59:19.9 Paddle 0:30:22.1

22 45 Claude Cartelier 1:04:43.3 Paddle 0:35:45.5

23 20 Leslie Witol / Ben Strong 1:05:21.7 Paddle 0:36:23.9

24 41 Tyler Jones 1:12:34.2 Paddle 0:43:36.4

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results (Split Times)



Team # Name Time Event Difference

1 78 Sean Chester 0:23:08.7 Run -

2 21 Rowan Doherty 0:25:12.5 Run 0:02:03.8

3 80 Hassan Lotfi-Pour 0:26:23.4 Run 0:03:14.7

4 43 Bob Woodman 0:28:35.2 Run 0:05:26.5

5 76 Alana Dyck 0:29:42.2 Run 0:06:33.5

6 70 Sally Stelling 0:30:15.1 Run 0:07:06.4

7 75 Carolyn Daubery 0:30:22.9 Run 0:07:14.2

8 42 Gareth Tudor-Jones 0:30:28.1 Run 0:07:19.4

9 74 Stu McMaster 0:30:31.7 Run 0:07:23.0

10 72 Josie Riebe 0:31:22.8 Run 0:08:14.1

11 79 Eric Fattah 0:32:14.4 Run 0:09:05.7

12 81 Shauna Magowan 0:33:33.7 Run 0:10:25.0

13 71 Don 0:33:38.2 Run 0:10:29.5

14 73 Beverli Barnes 0:34:48.3 Run 0:11:39.6

15 44 Michael Clarke 0:35:19.2 Run 0:12:10.5

16 77 Doug Robertson 0:37:31.1 Run 0:14:22.4

17 22 Josie Grant 0:39:20.5 Run 0:16:11.8

18 20 Joey Sherren 0:41:27.5 Run 0:18:18.8

19 46 Sam Goheen 0:42:53.5 Run 0:19:44.8

20 48 Flip Flop Scott 0:43:36.0 Run 0:20:27.3

21 55 Nikki Gregg 0:45:40.6 Run 0:22:31.9

22 40 Gary Cleven 0:48:34.1 Run 0:25:25.4

23 41 Tyler Jones 0:49:37.1 Run 0:26:28.4

24 45 Claude Cartelier 0:53:21.3 Run 0:30:12.6

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results (Split Times)



Team # Name Time Event Difference

1 76 Dave Jianu 0:21:19.1 SUP -

2 80 Mike Darbyshire 0:22:33.8 SUP 0:01:14.7

3 78 Kelvin Humenny 0:22:36.1 SUP 0:01:17.0

4 72 Lina Augaitus 0:23:01.6 SUP 0:01:42.5

5 21 Corey Lotnik 0:24:39.1 SUP 0:03:20.0

6 77 Tim Quarles 0:25:12.8 SUP 0:03:53.7

7 70 James Thesiger 0:25:28.2 SUP 0:04:09.1

8 42 Gareth Tudor-Jones 0:27:05.1 SUP 0:05:46.0

9 75 Ian Green 0:27:24.2 SUP 0:06:05.1

10 44 Michael Clarke 0:27:48.9 SUP 0:06:29.8

11 74 Stu McMaster 0:28:06.5 SUP 0:06:47.4

12 71 Brad Roark 0:28:07.3 SUP 0:06:48.2

13 55 Nikki Gregg 0:29:25.3 SUP 0:08:06.2

14 81 Sheila Soveirgn 0:29:34.2 SUP 0:08:15.1

15 43 Bob Woodman 0:30:59.5 SUP 0:09:40.4

16 22 Nick Biggar 0:32:09.5 SUP 0:10:50.4

17 79 Peter Scott 0:34:30.0 SUP 0:13:10.9

18 45 Claude Cartelier 0:34:57.1 SUP 0:13:38.0

19 73 Don Bull 0:37:05.5 SUP 0:15:46.4

20 48 Flip Flop Scott 0:40:53.0 SUP 0:19:33.9

21 46 Sam Goheen 0:41:17.0 SUP 0:19:57.9

22 20 Christy Armstrong / Ben Staggs 0:42:09.0 SUP 0:20:49.9

23 40 Gary Cleven 0:53:39.7 SUP 0:32:20.6

24 41 Tyler Jones 0:59:47.4 SUP 0:38:28.3

Jericho Oceanman 2012 - Results (Split Times)


